EC-19-423 Mayor’s Appointment of Mr. Christopher B. MacQueen to the Arts Board

EC-423Attachments:

To be heard at the Council Meeting on 8/5/2019

h. EC-19-424 Three Sisters Kitchen to provide in-kind services for the use of 

commercial kitchen equipment worth Three Hundred Thousand and Eight 

Hundred Dollars ($300,800.00) over three years, equal to the rental value 

of the equipment

EC-424Attachments:

Immediate Action Requested

i. EC-19-425 Mayor's Appointment of Mr. Mark J. Holmen to the Municipal Golf 

Advisory Board

EC-425Attachments:

To be heard at the Council Meeting on 8/5/2019